
TG06.0 Below Grade Package IFB Documents dated 05-14-12

SEQ First Name Last Name Company Name Email Work Phone City State
1 Matha . Alameda County Builders Exchange richard@beac.com 510-483-8880 San Leandro California PlanRoom

2 Maria Ocampo Alcala Co., Inc maria@alcala.com 858-550-2011 San Diego California
3 Dave Bohall Atlas Form davebohall@atlasform.com 559-232-4484 Madera California
4 Brandon Miller Balfour Beatty Infrastructure., Inc brmiller@bbiius.com 415-495-1920 San Francisco California
5 Evan Clark Balfour Beatty Infrastructure., Inc eclark@bbiius.com 707-427-8900 Fairfield California
6 Claudia . Contra Costa Builders Exchange aprilh@ccbx.com 925-685-8630 Concord California PlanRoom

7 Linda Boolen F.D.Thomas, Inc linda@fdthomas.com 916-379-0010 Sacramento California
8 David Bock Howard S. Wright bockd@hswc.com 510-903-2054 Emeryville California
9 Greg Elbert Howard S. Wright elbertg@hswc.com 503-220-0895 Portland Oregon
10 Travis Lawson Howard S. Wright lawsont@hswc.com 510-393-5584 Emeryville California
11 Juanita Douglas KCA Engineers, Inc juanita@kcaengineers.com 415-546-7111 San Francisco California
12 Verenise Di Salvi Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. Verenise.DiSalvi@kiewit.com 707-439-7357 Fairfield California
13 Michelle Strand Pacific Coast Steel, Inc mstrand@pcsgp.com 707-759-1403 Fairfield California
14 Leslie / Andrea Nettles Peninsula Builders Exchange support@constructionplans.org 650-591-4486 San Carlos California PlanRoom

15 Nick Boatright Rainbow Waterproofing and Restoration Co. nboatright@rainbow415.com 415-641-1578 San Francisco California
16 Heather Taylor RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc. htaylor@ramservices.com 734-464-3800 Livonia Michigan
17 Becky Cowie Rescue Air Systems becky@rescueair.com 650-654-6000 San Carlos California
18 Tom McIntosh Rosendin Electric tmcintosh@resendin.com 415-284-3125 San Francisco California
19 Courtney Abraham S3H, Inc courtneya@s3hinc.com 702-515-7484 Las Vegas Nevada
20 Sheryl Erin Lynch Sacramento Builders Exchange jobdata@sacregionbx.com 916-442-8991 Sacramento California PlanRoom

21 Deanna Johnson San Francisco Builders Exchange djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net 415-282-8220 San Francisco California PlanRoom

22 Nancy Kanani Fonseca Santa Clara Builders Exchange plans@bxscco.com 408-727-4000 Santa Clara California PlanRoom

23 Jessica Ganem Shimmick Construction jganem@shimmick.com 510-777-5000 Oakland California
24 David York Solano-Napa Builders Exchange planroom@snbe.com 707-255-2515 Napa California PlanRoom

25 Deborah OConnell Tutor Perini Corporation deborah.oconnell@tutorperini.com 818-362-8391 Sylmar California
26 Maria . Ventura County Contractors Association plan.room@vccainc.com 805-981-8088 Oxnard California PlanRoom
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